
 

KVV(DU)/COE/02/2025                    Date- 02/01/2025 

 

Subject : - Detail Time Table of Theory  & Practical Examination January 2025 for IV B.D.S. 

  

Theory Time Table  

 Date Day IV BDS 

21/01/2025 Tuesday Paediatric & Preventive Dentistry 

22/01/2025 Wednesday Periodontology 

24/01/2025 Friday Oral Medicine & Radiology 

25/01/2025 Saturday Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 

27/01/2025 Monday Public Health Dentistry 

28/01/2025 Tuesday Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics 

30/01/2025 Thursday Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 

31/01/2025 Friday Prostodontics & Crown & Bridge 

 

Practical Time Table  
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Controller of Examinations, 

Krishna Vishwa Vidyapeeth 

(Deemed To Be University) 

 (Formerly known as KIMSDU, Karad) 

Date Day Subject 

03/02/2025 Monday Oral Surgery 

04/02/2025 Tuesday Prosthodontics 

05/02/2025 Wednesday Public Health Dentistry 

06/02/2025 Thursday Conservative Dentistry 

07/02/2025 Friday Orthodontics 

08/02/2025 Saturday Periodontics 

10/02/2025 Monday Pedodontics 

11/02/2025 Tuesday Oral Medicine & Radiology 
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